CLC CALENDAR for FY 23 (July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023)

Approved 4/20/22
NUMBER OF CARE DAYS/SITE DAYS AND DATES

MONTH MAIN CENTER Lj CLC CLOSED

July 20 0 1 Monday, July 4

August 23 0 0

September 21 0 1 Monday, September 5

October 21 0 0

November 20 0 2 Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25

December 17 o 5 Monday, December 26
Tuesday, December 27
Wednesday, December 28
Thursday, December 29
Friday, December 30

January 20 0 2 Monday, January 2
Monday, January 16

February 20 0 0

March 23 0 0

April 19 0 1 Friday, April 28

May 22 0 1 Monday, May 29

June 22 0 0

TOTALS 248 0 13



